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UNLISTED SECURITIES

Abitibi Power.. .. comr.
A t. Pac. Grain..-on

Amer. Sales Book... s
Beldlng Paul ... coi.

Glati Lake-...nom.
.... bonds

Brantford Rnofig...
British Amer. Assurance
Cati, L. & P .... bonds
C. Alachinery .. om.

Cen. Mortgage....,.
car. Oil......-... com.

1~IA A .1,
10à,8_____ A &______ _________________________

Con. Starch . ... om.
Carniage Pactory. . . om.
Carter Crume ... pref.
Cockehutt Pl...... pref.
Dom. lron &Steel S's 1950

Dom. ower . om.
pref.

Dunlop Tire....pref.

Eastern Car.......s
Gluelph & Ont. Io. Par 89
Home Batik..-........
Imperîal 011 .... »..»-..
Inter. Milling-..pref.
L.ambton Golf --ý....
London Loan & Savinga.
Maritime Coal,.... 5*8

Quotations ftiruled ta The Monetary Times by A. J- PattîsSt Jr.. & Co., T
iWeek ended Mar. 26th. 1919.)

A .1.
I.________ _______

9.5
181.50

97

92
87.60

385

110
72.50

Bid
Masse Haria.........o0

Matthew Laing...6s 96
Mcflonald. -. n. 23.50
Mexican North.Power5*s 13.50
Mîssiasauga Golf ......... 30
Montreal Tramwvav& Pr. 16
Morrow Screw . 5 55. -ý.6 850
National ILife ............ 40

Ont. Pulp ......... ' 89
P. Burnis, S'a lst mor.. 95People's Loan ý.........6
Rosedale Golf........
Sherwin-Williams. .nOM. 53
South Cati. Power..comn. 16

pref.1 55
St. Lawrence Suger.. 6sa 92.50

Ask
Sterling Banik. -
Sterling Coal..

Toronto Carpet .....
Toronito Paper...
Toronto P ower. '
Toronto York Rad 5',
Trust & Guaran tee.
Universal Tool Stee
Volcanic Oil and Gm
Western Assura.nce
West. Ceti. F 1ou r...

Statisti's relatinig to, Domsin Savings Banks, Port O/'ioe Saývings Banks, National Debt, Building RPermits Compared
o/ Commodities, Trade o/f Canada hy Coutntries, and Preliminary Montkly Stateme-nt of Canada': Trade appear
issued by' the 'oarious Goiernment depbaremen.ds.

*COMMER.,CIAL FAILUKES IN CANADA, 1903-1g

TOTAL- COMMERCIAL

Assets

4,872,422
8,555,875
6,82-2,00
6,499,052
91443,2-27

Liabilities

41I,1040Z1
'25:069:534
18,241,465
14,ï5Ü2,477

MANUFACTURI2<G

Liabilities

TOTAL

No. Asse

CALEND.AR
YgAR

TRADING

1 - 1l il 1


